

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-					
N/W -					
Agency -					
VII -					
P.O + P.S -					
Ag. No. -					
Const. Cost -					
Date of work start -					
Deliver work completed -					

Further measurement - Nil

$$\frac{4}{9.62}$$

10/04/21
ME

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	(2nd on A/C Bill)				
($\frac{1}{1}$)	P/V and fixing workies				
	bench mark.				
	Adj vol TMB P- 04				
	0.285 km @ Rs 12655.89/m - 3607=				
($\frac{2}{2}$)	Clearing and grubbing				
	road land.				
	Adj vol TMB P- 4				
	0.057 km @ Rs 1137.38/m - 2915=				
($\frac{3}{3}$)	P/V Box cutting				
	Adj vol TMB P- 4				
	29.92 M ³ @ Rs 126.24/M ³ 3777=				
($\frac{4}{4}$)	Const of embankment				
	do. obtained from				
	roadway cutting.				
	Adj vol TMB P- 4				
	17.95 M ³ @ Rs 96.68/M ³ 1735=				
($\frac{5}{7}$)	P/V G.S.B. Gr. I				
	Adj vol TMB P- 4				
	187.33 M ³ @ Rs 3335.20/M ³ 624783=				
($\frac{6}{6}$)	Sub. Const of sub-grade				
	and earthen shoulder				
	Adj vol TMB P- 4				
	233.70 M ³ @ Rs 183.22/M ³ 42819=				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/5) Long. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
L = 1000 M					
Qty used TMB P-5					
202.60 M ³ @ 196.92/M ³					39896.00
(8/24) P/V and fixing of typical information board -					
Qty used TMB P-5					
2 Nos. @ 10155.44 each					40622.00
(9) P/V and laying R.C.C.					

Pipe dual 350 mm dia					
Qty used TMB P-5					
7.50 M @ 975.88/M					7319.00
					1
				T-B	7,67,473.00
Add 12% G.S.T - (+)					92096.00
1% L. cess - (+)					7675.00
0.50% S. Fee - (+)					3837.00
G.T -					8,87,108.00
0.01% be 1010 as per agreement -					87.00
Net Amount					8,70,994.00
Less previous payment (Lsf 03) H/c Bill P-07					(-) 500000.00
To be paid amount					3,70,994.00
9.6.21					
10/06/21					

Continuation